
MS
SOKOL CUP 2021/2022
sobota 15. ledna 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 T32 A B C D E Semi Final
DUŠEK Jindřich CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
FOJTA Pavel CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
KURIC Miroslav CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROČEK Michal CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ŠKERLE Michal CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1



MS
SOKOL CUP 2021/2022
sobota 15. ledna 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 WÁGNER Filip SBI CZE 01.01.2005
2 KRÁL Lumír ŠKH CZE 01.01.2007
3T CACEK Šimon SBI CZE 01.01.2007
3T SRP Saša SBI CZE 01.01.1996
5 BERAN Pavel ČESKŠKR CZE 01.01.1984
6 KOTLAN Petr ŠKH CZE 01.01.2002
7 CACEK Kryštof SBI CZE 01.01.2001
8 ŠKERLE Michal SBI CZE 01.01.1983
9 MAXA Filip ČESKŠKR CZE 01.01.1996
10 KURIC Miroslav AMU CZE 01.01.1982
11 POTŮČEK Tomáš SBI CZE 01.01.2000
12 DYRŠMÍD David CHOMUTOV CZE 01.01.1996
13 HOSCHNA Jan SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 01.01.1977
14 KALLA Libor SBI CZE 01.01.1985
15 REINHARD Květoslav SBI CZE 01.01.2001
16 KYTSIUK Sergii AMU CZE 01.01.1981
17 JEŘÁBEK Matěj CHOMUTOV CZE 01.01.2004
18 VODIČKA Tobiáš SBI CZE 01.01.2002
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MS
SOKOL CUP 2021/2022
sobota 15. ledna 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KRÁL Lumír ŠKH CZE 9 0,90 49 22 +27 Advanced
2 BERAN Pavel ČESKŠKR CZE 9 0,90 48 25 +23 Advanced
3 KOTLAN Petr ŠKH CZE 8 0,80 48 21 +27 Advanced
4 CACEK Kryštof SBI CZE 8 0,80 43 28 +15 Advanced
5 SRP Saša SBI CZE 8 0,80 48 34 +14 Advanced
6 WÁGNER Filip SBI CZE 7 0,70 45 30 +15 Advanced
7 CACEK Šimon SBI CZE 6 0,60 42 32 +10 Advanced
8 MAXA Filip ČESKŠKR CZE 5 0,50 39 32 +7 Advanced
9 ŠKERLE Michal SBI CZE 5 0,50 36 32 +4 Advanced
10 KURIC Miroslav AMU CZE 5 0,50 38 35 +3 Advanced
11 POTŮČEK Tomáš SBI CZE 5 0,50 34 40 -6 Advanced
12 DYRŠMÍD David CHOMUTOV CZE 4 0,40 34 40 -6 Advanced
13 HOSCHNA Jan SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 4 0,40 30 36 -6 Advanced
14 KALLA Libor SBI CZE 2 0,20 27 44 -17 Advanced
15 REINHARD Květoslav SBI CZE 2 0,20 24 42 -18 Advanced
16 KYTSIUK Sergii AMU CZE 2 0,20 24 47 -23 Advanced
17 JEŘÁBEK Matěj CHOMUTOV CZE 1 0,10 18 48 -30 Advanced
18 VODIČKA Tobiáš SBI CZE 0 0,00 11 50 -39 Advanced



MS
SOKOL CUP 2021/2022
sobota 15. ledna 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

11:00

Referee(s):

DUŠEK Jindřich (CZE)

CACEK Šimon SBI / CZE

REINHARD Květoslav SBI / CZE

WÁGNER Filip SBI / CZE

HOSCHNA Jan SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

KOTLAN Petr ŠKH / CZE

DYRŠMÍD David CHOMUTOV / CZE

Strip 2

11:00

Referee(s):

ŠKERLE Michal (SBI / CZE)

VODIČKA Tobiáš SBI / CZE

SRP Saša SBI / CZE

KALLA Libor SBI / CZE

KURIC Miroslav AMU / CZE

MAXA Filip ČESKŠKR / CZE

KRÁL Lumír ŠKH / CZE

Strip 3

11:00

Referee(s):

ROČEK Michal (SBI / CZE)

ŠKERLE Michal SBI / CZE

POTŮČEK Tomáš SBI / CZE

CACEK Kryštof SBI / CZE

BERAN Pavel ČESKŠKR / CZE

KYTSIUK Sergii AMU / CZE

JEŘÁBEK Matěj CHOMUTOV / CZE



MS
SOKOL CUP 2021/2022
sobota 15. ledna 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KOTLAN Petr ŠKH CZE 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
2 KRÁL Lumír ŠKH CZE 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
3 BERAN Pavel ČESKŠKR CZE 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
4 CACEK Kryštof SBI CZE 4 0,80 20 13 +7 Advanced
5T KURIC Miroslav AMU CZE 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
5T WÁGNER Filip SBI CZE 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
7 CACEK Šimon SBI CZE 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
8 SRP Saša SBI CZE 3 0,60 23 19 +4 Advanced
9 POTŮČEK Tomáš SBI CZE 3 0,60 17 20 -3 Advanced
10 MAXA Filip ČESKŠKR CZE 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
11 ŠKERLE Michal SBI CZE 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
12 REINHARD Květoslav SBI CZE 2 0,40 15 17 -2 Advanced
13 HOSCHNA Jan SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
14 DYRŠMÍD David CHOMUTOV CZE 1 0,20 16 21 -5 Advanced
15 KALLA Libor SBI CZE 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
16 JEŘÁBEK Matěj CHOMUTOV CZE 1 0,20 9 23 -14 Advanced
17 KYTSIUK Sergii AMU CZE 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced
18 VODIČKA Tobiáš SBI CZE 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Advanced



MS
SOKOL CUP 2021/2022
sobota 15. ledna 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

10:00

Referee(s):

ŠKERLE Michal (SBI / CZE)

VODIČKA Tobiáš SBI / CZE

ŠKERLE Michal SBI / CZE

CACEK Šimon SBI / CZE

KURIC Miroslav AMU / CZE

HOSCHNA Jan SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

BERAN Pavel ČESKŠKR / CZE

Strip 2

10:00

Referee(s):

DUŠEK Jindřich (CZE)

KALLA Libor SBI / CZE

POTŮČEK Tomáš SBI / CZE

SRP Saša SBI / CZE

DYRŠMÍD David CHOMUTOV / CZE

MAXA Filip ČESKŠKR / CZE

KRÁL Lumír ŠKH / CZE

Strip 3

10:00

Referee(s):

ROČEK Michal (SBI / CZE)

REINHARD Květoslav SBI / CZE

CACEK Kryštof SBI / CZE

WÁGNER Filip SBI / CZE

JEŘÁBEK Matěj CHOMUTOV / CZE

KYTSIUK Sergii AMU / CZE

KOTLAN Petr ŠKH / CZE



MS
SOKOL CUP 2021/2022
sobota 15. ledna 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KURIC Miroslav AMU CZE 4
2 POTŮČEK Tomáš SBI CZE 5
3 CACEK Kryštof SBI CZE 6
4 REINHARD Květoslav SBI CZE 7
5 DYRŠMÍD David CHOMUTOV CZE 8
6 HOSCHNA Jan SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 10
7 BERAN Pavel ČESKŠKR CZE 10
8 KALLA Libor SBI CZE 10
9 WÁGNER Filip SBI CZE 13
10 SRP Saša SBI CZE 14
11 KOTLAN Petr ŠKH CZE 15
12 MAXA Filip ČESKŠKR CZE 15
13 KRÁL Lumír ŠKH CZE 15
14 KYTSIUK Sergii AMU CZE 21
15 JEŘÁBEK Matěj CHOMUTOV CZE 22
16 VODIČKA Tobiáš SBI CZE 999
17 ŠKERLE Michal SBI CZE 999
18 CACEK Šimon SBI CZE 999



3 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

3 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined pool results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



MS
SOKOL CUP 2021/2022
sobota 15. ledna 2022 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BERAN Pavel ČESKŠKR CZE 10 01.01.1984
2 CACEK Kryštof SBI CZE 6 01.01.2001
3 CACEK Šimon SBI CZE 999 01.01.2007
4 DYRŠMÍD David CHOMUTOV CZE 8 01.01.1996
5 HOSCHNA Jan SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 10 01.01.1977
6 JEŘÁBEK Matěj CHOMUTOV CZE 22 01.01.2004
7 KALLA Libor SBI CZE 10 01.01.1985
8 KOTLAN Petr ŠKH CZE 15 01.01.2002
9 KRÁL Lumír ŠKH CZE 15 01.01.2007
10 KURIC Miroslav AMU CZE 4 01.01.1982
11 KYTSIUK Sergii AMU CZE 21 01.01.1981
12 MAXA Filip ČESKŠKR CZE 15 01.01.1996
13 POTŮČEK Tomáš SBI CZE 5 01.01.2000
14 REINHARD Květoslav SBI CZE 7 01.01.2001
15 SRP Saša SBI CZE 14 01.01.1996
16 ŠKERLE Michal SBI CZE 999 01.01.1983
17 VODIČKA Tobiáš SBI CZE 999 01.01.2002
18 WÁGNER Filip SBI CZE 13 01.01.2005


